
Pachet echipamente electrice

I.D.: 84129244

Data
publicarii 29.06.23

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 4.801,75 RON - 4.801,75 RON

Descriere: 1. EL0017433-CANAL CABLU 15X10MM ADEZIV ML 4 1.6807 6.72 19% 1.28 2. 016-058-0032 PLAFONIERA LED PT 32W 6400K ROTUNDA BUC 2 49.5798 99.16 19% 18.84 3. 3.5X35 SURUB GIPSCARTON BUC 20 0.0672 1.34 19% 0.25 4. DIBLU PLASTIC MTG 8X30 ALBASTRU BUC 10 0.1681 1.68 19% 0.32 5. EL0057495 CORP STRADAL 45 W HOD BUC 9 157.1429 1 414.29 19% 268.72 6. EL0002667 CARJA CONSOLA 200X300X1.2MM BUC 5 16.3866 81.93 19% 15.57 7. CYYF 2X1.5 ML 62 2.9412 182.35 19% 34.65 8. 221-412-CLEMA DERIVATIE 2POLI BUC 100 1.3445 134.45 19% 25.55 9. EL0057494 CORP STRADAL LED 30W 6400K 2 BUC 23 125.2101 2 879.83 19% 547.17
